Punkte - Berechnung 10-Kampf Manner

Nr.
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34

Verein

Hettlingen TV

Winterthur Neue Sektion TV

Winterthur Neue Sektion TV

Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Wyland TV
Bulach TV STV
Bilach TV STV

Hori TV STV

Rickenbach TV/DR

Rickenbach TV/DR

Vorname Name

Silas
Lovis
Markus
Andrin
Yannik
Riki
Philippe
Marc
Nick
Philipp
Mirco
Silvan
Cédric
Lukas
Nico
Nico
Marco
Nico
Pascal

Kai

Keller

Friess

Glaus

Bretscher

Caspar

Dunker

Egger

Harder

Huggenberger

Jucker

Maockli

Mockli

Schneider

Siegrist

Weilenmann

Schmid

Wuhrmann

Hinderling

Brandle

Gubler

100m Weit Kugel Hoch 400m 110m Hu Disk Stab Speer 1500m
(Pt) (Pt) (Pt) (Pt) (Pt (Pt) (Pt (Pt) (Pt (Pt
13.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 . 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
441
13.62 4.95 9.31 142 01 : 02 .60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
368 373 444 331 329
13.33 4.60 9.93 154 01 : 04 .67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 .00
413 308 481 419 268
11.88 6.44 10.12 1.81 00 : 55 .42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
675 684 493 636 582
12.43 5.48 9.95 166 01 : 03 .13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 .00
569 477 483 512 313
12.24 6.11 8.48 0.00 01 : 02 .33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
605 610 395 0 337

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 . 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
11.71 5.62 10.72 154 00 : 57 .52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 .00
709 506 529 419 501
12.54 5.86 8.43 172 00 : 59 .92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
549 556 392 560 416

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 . 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 .00
12.31 5.07 8.33 166 01 : 03 .50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
591 396 386 512 302
11.64 591 9.53 166 00 : 59 .02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
723 567 457 512 447

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 . 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
12.20 5.18 9.59 160 00 : 58 .78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
612 417 461 464 456
12.85 5.46 8.95 175 00 : 58 .78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
494 473 423 585 456
12.32 5.88 10.25 163 00 : 57 .64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 .00
589 561 501 488 497
13.99 4.30 8.57 145 01 : 07 .03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
314 255 400 352 206

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 . 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 : 00 .00
11.45 5.96 7.73 160 00 : 56 .43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
763 578 350 464 543
12.60 5.72 10.31 163 00 : 58 .88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00: 00 .00
538 527 504 488 452

Tag 1
Tag 2
441
1845
1889
3070

2354

1947

2664

2473

2187

2706

2410

2431

2636

1527

2698

2509

Total
441

1845
1889
3070
2354
1947

2664
2473

2187
2706

2410
2431
2636
1527

2698
2509



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

14

Russikon TV

Russikon TV

Schalchen-Wildberg TV STV

Urdorf TV STV

Urdorf TV STV

Urdorf TV STV

Urdorf TV STV

Urdorf TV STV

Urdorf TV STV

Walensee-Unterterzen TV STV

Walensee-Unterterzen TV STV

Bulach TV STV

Remo

Patrick

David

Roman

Simon

Pascal

Adrian

Oliver

Marc

Jan

Jonah

Comuzzo

Egli

Camenzind

Bochsler

Brandenberger

Burgler

Friedli

Zehnder

Zuberbthler

Jenni

Volkart

Rimensbel Noeel

h

0.00

12.06
639

0.00

12.79
504

19.79

0.00

13.21
433
12.37
580
12.46
563
11.41
771
11.48
757
11.62
728

5.74
531

0.00

5.14
409

0.00

5.38
457
5.28
437
5.49
479
6.40
675
6.02
591
6.08
604

0.00

9.71
468

0.00

7.39
330

0.00

0.00

8.67
406

8.39
389

7.37
329

10.76
531

9.24
440

0.00

0.00

1.66
512

0.00

AL
396

0.00

0.00

1.54
419

1.48
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